
Saturday, February 4Q2YZ 860 kc.NAPIER349 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.2 Morning Programme
9.30 "The Devil’s Duchess"’
10. 0 Stars on’ Parade: Ted Heath and
his Music, and Gracie Fields
10.30 Master Music
411. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Empire Games: Official Opening2.45 (approx. Afternoon Programme4.30 Race Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: Aunt Helen
5.30 Will These Be Hits: Candidatesfor the Hit Parade
5.45 Dinner Music6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS z
6.45 BBC Newsreel
i oe. sports Results
7.30 Evening Programme‘Crowns of England"
8. 0 "It’s a Date"
8.30 "The Blue Danube," the story ofthe Strausses
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Lookout: A N.Z, Commentary onInternational News by Professor R. O.
MecGechan
9.30 "Heather Mixture": Variety from
Scotland, with occasional guests from
South of the Border and the BBC Scot-tish Variety Orchestra

(BBC Programme)
10. 0 On the Sweeter Side
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Empire Games: Summary of the
Day’s Results
Close down

2aX(P 1370 ke. 219 m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session7.15 Favourite Fairytales
7.30 Sports Session8. 0 Concert Session
8.30 *KlondykKe"’
9. & Concert "

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
:11.15 Empire Games: Summary of the

Day’s Results
Close down .

WANGANUI2 1200 kc. 250 m.
7. Oa.m.8.0 Breakfast Session
Down to Earth (Curly)9.15 Jimmy Durante Entertains

9.30 Show Business
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Ray Noble’s Orchestra
6.45 "The Sparrows of London"7. 0 Piano Playtime
7.16 Peter Dawson Presents
7.30 Programme Review ,

Sports Results
:7.46 At Short Notice8.0 Fred Waring and his Pennsyl- |vanians

8.15 ‘Stardust’; Hits of Yesterday and
Today \
8.45 "Joe on the Trail’
9. 4: Romance in Rhythm; Sweet DanceMusic
8.30 Recent Releases’
40. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15. Empire Games:
Day’s Results
Close down

QKIN isoie28
Summary ‘of the

7.O p.m. Listeners’ Requests7.20 Local Sports Resultsphe
4

Listeners’ Sesston (continued)
8. Variety» Bandbox; Music HallVariety :

(BBC Programme)
9.34 Classical Music
The National Orchestra con-
ducted by Boyd Neel
Overture Raymonde
Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)

Thomas
Barcarolle (‘Night of Stars’’)

Offenbach
Eileen Joyee (piano)
Jeux d’Eau Ravel
The Philadelphia Orchestra conducted
by Leopold Saets tierOh, Lord Most Hol Franck
Viadimir Selinsky oa his String
semble
Serenade Espagnole " Chaminade

|
London Philharmonic Orchestra
ducted by Constant Lambert
Danse Slave (‘‘Le Roi Malgre Lui’’)

‘ Chabrier
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Empire Games:
Day’s Results
¢lose down

SA
|

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m.
.
Breaktast Session

con-

Summary of the

CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m.
LONDON NEWS

1.0 Morning Variety a
|
9.26 "Viva America"
| 9.40 In Holiday Mood
10.10 Queens of Song: Rosa Ponselle ofU.S.A. (soprano)
(40.30 Devotional Service
'10.45 Jose Iturbi (piano)Two Spanish Dances
Allegro Appassionato, Op. 70

. Saint-Saens
41.0 Canterbury Jockey Ciub: Com-
|
mentaries throughout the day
41.40 Popular ‘Melodies
(41.45 London Symphony Orchestra
:
Persian Dances Moussorgsky

;

;

Granados

Triumphal March (Caractacus) Elgar
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Empire Games: Official Open-
|

ing and commentaries on track and fleld
| athletic events (from Eden Park, Auck-
' land)
: O (approx.) Children’s Hour
(545 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 Empire Games: Results and high-
lights with eye-witness accounts from

|

the afternoon’s events
q, Sports Results
7.30 Empire Games: Swimming and
wrestling championships. Commentaries |
at intervals from the Olympic Pool and|the Town Hall

y

40.30 Modern Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.15 Empire Games:
day’s events

CHRISTCHURCH: SYS 960 ke. 312m.
Summary of the

4.28 p.m. Light Musie
|

:

9.99 The Man in Black:ruc

Race Commentaries
5. 0 Tunes for the Tea Table

:

6. 0 Concert Time
:7.,0 Light and Bright ;
:

7.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orch-
estra

:Lover itPoeme , Fibich
Slaughter on Tenth Avenue Rodgers
Serénade : Drigo
7.46 §"Thark’" .
8.0 "The Good Companions" (final
broadcast)

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z, Commentary on
the International News by Professor R.
0. MeGechan

"Whistle and
ome to You," by M. R. James
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Sports Review
10.146 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

TIMARUKG 1160 kc. 258 m
7. Oa.m. Rousing Ramblings ‘4

8. 0 Man About Town
9.16 Hits and Catches
‘9.30 Country Mail Bag a

9.45 Home Decorating session
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music in the Air
6.45 When Dreams Come True7.0 Songs of the Islands ©

7.16 Reserved
7.30 Programme Review
Sports Results ;

7.45 On the Lighter Side
8. 0 Gems from the Operas

8.20 Timaru Presents: Variety by South
Canterbury Artists
8.45 Strange Mysteries
9. 4 Musi¢ in the Tanner Manner
9.35 Variety Bandbox

(BBC Production)
10. 6B Reflections
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Empire Games: Summary of the
Day’s Results
Close down

: 3% Y LA 920 kc. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON -NEWS
Breakfast session9. 4 You Ask, We Play

|} 42. © AnnouncementsLuneh Music :

1.25 p.m. Empire Games: Official Opening
2.45 (approx.) ‘Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
5. 0 Children’s session:"‘farzan of the
« Apes,’ Birthday Calls
5.30 Everymén’s Musie6. 0 "Regency Buck"
6.15 Sporting Information
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Station Announcements
Third Sports Summary
7.30 Polka Parade
7.45 "Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
gh (Voice ot America Programme)8..0 "Front Page Lady"
8.30 "Heather Variety from
Scotland

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News by Professor R.0. McGechan
9.30 "T's a Date" (final broadcast)
.40. O Final Sports Summary
: Dancing to Cyril Stapleton :

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
14.15 Empire Games: Summary of the
Day’s Results
Close down

:

CANAAN
DUNEDIN
780ke. 384m,

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music for All
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Serial
44. O Piano Time )

11.15 Songs of the Islands ,
41.30 Variety
42. 0 Sports Announcements
12. Bp.m. Luneh Music1.0 Sports Announcements and Cancel- |
lations
4.25 Empire Games: Official opening and |
commentaries on track and fleld ath-
letic events
(From Eden Park, Auckland)

5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.15 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Empire Games: Results and high-lights with eyewitness accounts of theafternoon's events7.0 Local Sports Results
8. ° The Empire Games: Swimming and
Wrestling Championships
Commentaries at intervals from the
Olympic Pool and Town. Hall
41. 0 LONDON NEWS | :

11.156 Empire Games: Summary of the
day’s events. ~ o
Close down

ANKE
,

DUNEDIN
900 kc. 333 m.

5. O p.m. Saturday Proms
~-6h.46 The Music of Manhattan
6. 0 Dance Music6.30 Light, Orchestras and Ballads —

7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh".

: (BBC Programme)
-6S.15 The Waltz Festival Orchestra8.30 Crowns of England: Charles I andCromwell9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 Lookout: A N-Z. .Commentary on
e International News by Professor R.
. McGechan
ist

9.30 British Chamber MusicThe Sweetlinck Quartet
Quartet No. 1 Tippett
Eric Hope (piano)
Passacaglia (Pastoral Suite) ScottWaltz (Five Piano Pieces) Delius
Elegy (Fancies) , Moeran
Impromptu No. 2 Murrill

10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

al u Ls 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.3 hoy Rogers Remembers9.15 Variety Reundup
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.16 In Quiet Mood
10.30 "the Hufophrey Bishop Show"
411. 0 ‘Being Met Together"
11.30 Winton Jockey Club: CommentariesDuring Day
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.26 p.m. Empire Games: Official Opening
2.45 (approx.) Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary5.
PT ama Hour: First Quiz- for
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.46 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 "Old Time Variety Hour"
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs, North"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onthe International News. Speaker: Pro-
‘fessor R. O. McGeechan
9.30 Music Hath Charms
10.15 District. Sports Summary
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16. Empire Games: Summary of the
Day’s. Results
Close down

The new short81ack: 4 18Americain e
Superbly tailor-ed On slim trim
lines; In yoursize and the shade vou Lke bes&
Slide-fastened; side-packeted.
On show a0 the best shops

RddRshers'BY

KaroyReGd.)Smartwear Ltd, Box 649, ChristchurchWholesele oniz)_


